
St. Vrain Roundup Club 
Calendar of Events  

2019 

 

Last Updated: 11/11/2018 

 Date Activity 

Thursday, February 7, 6:30 pm Potluck and Meeting – American Legion 

Thursday, March 7, 6:30 pm Potluck and Meeting – American Legion 

Thursday, April 4, 6:30 pm Potluck and Meeting – American Legion 

Saturday, April 27, 5:00 pm 
Show Etiquette Clinic – Indoor Arena (Clinician: 
Gail Zeier) – Free to SVRC Members 

Sunday, April 28, 9:00 am SVRC Open Show, Indoor Arena 

Sunday, May 5, 9:00 am Club Show, Indoor Arena 

Saturday, May 18, 9:00 am Club Show, Outdoor Arena 

Sunday, June 9, 9:00 am Club Show, Outdoor Arena 

Saturday, June 15, 9:00 am Club Show, Outdoor Arena 

Sunday, July 14, 9:00 am Club Show, Indoor Arena  

Sunday, July 21, Time TBD 
Cow Horse Clinic, Outdoor Arena (Clinician and 
Cost TBD) 

Tuesday, August 6, 6:30 pm 
SVRC Steak Fry & Meeting –  
Fairgrounds Picnic Shelter 

Wednesday, August 7, Time TBD Wrangler Round Up Gymkhana, Outdoor Arena 

Sunday, August 25, 9:00 am Club Show, Outdoor Arena 

Sunday, September 22, 9:00 am SVRC Open Show, Indoor Arena 

Thursday, October 3, 6:30 pm Potluck and Meeting – American Legion 

Sunday, October 6, 9:00 am Rain Date or Fun Show, Indoor Arena  

Thursday, November 7, 6:30 pm Potluck and Meeting – American Legion 

Thursday, December 5, 6:30 pm 
Christmas Party and Award Banquet –  
American Legion 

 
For questions please contact: stvrainroundupclublongmont@gmail.com,  

visit us online at www.saintvrainroundupclub.com or find us on Facebook at  

https://www.facebook.com/St-Vrain-Roundup-Club-160948280621772/ 
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